Vinos tintos

Rioja

Al AMA

REAL AGRADO (CRIANIA)
CUEVA DE LOROS (CRIANIA)
(ARLOS MARTINEZ DE CANAS
VINA POMAL (RESERVA)
AMAREN SELECCION

MUGA (CRIANZA)

MARQUES DE MURRIETA (RESERVA)
CAMPILLO (RESERVA SELECTA)
VINA ARDANZA (RESERVA)
MI LUGAR

RODA

LA LOBERA (RESERVA)

MUGA (SELECCION ESPECIAL)

Ribeiro
SAMEIRAS

Bierzo
FINCA LUNA DE BERERIDE
GANCEDO

Ribera del Guadiana
BALANCINES

Somontano
ENATE TS

MARRORE

GRILLO

Valdepusa
SUMMA VARIETALIS

Carinena
(ARE

Valladolid
ABADIA RETUERTA SELECCION ESPECIAL

Zamora
DEHESA LA GRANJA

7€
|0€
7€
10€
2l
24€
29¢
36¢
20£
35
30¢
30¢
34¢
426

9€

16€
7€

10€

10€
J4€
¢

21

19¢

39¢

19¢

Ribera del Duero

[L ARTE DE VIVIR 10€
RIPPA DORII ROBLE 15€
PROTOS ROBLE 16€
PRADO REY ROBLE 1€
(ONDADO DE HAZA (CRIANZA) 21€

PRADO REY FINCA VALDELAYEGUA (CRIANZA)26£

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES ROBLE 1€
PESQUERA (CRIANZA) jek
PAGO DE 10S CAPELLANES (CRIANZA) 30£
FINCA LA NAVA 44£
TRESMANO 41€
Castilla y Le6n

MAURO 45§
Almansa

IAATALVADELCAMINO 206
ROQUERO ROJO (MACERACION CARRONICA)  19£
ALAYA TIERRA 39€
Jumilla

JUAN GIL [0£
(L0 62
EL NIDO 190£
Campo de Borja

GODINA J0€
LLa mancha

EL VINCULO 2
Alicante

EL VENENO j6€
Toro

PIEDRA (NATURAL [(OLOGI(O) [6£
MASCARADAS Q£
SAN ROMAN 42
Ribera sacra

ALGUEIRA 1€
Vino de Cangas

SILUVIO J0€
Extremadura

10 - 12 SELECCION [6€
ABLA DEL SILENCIO 25
Vino de la tierra de Cadiz
TRIANGULO 24£

TAMBIEN TENEMOS ALGUN TINTO FUERA DE CARTA...............




Vinos blancos

ALRARINO DE LA CASA

Ribera del Duero
FERRATUS

Rias baixas
CAMINO DO REI
(ORAL DO MAR
FILLAROA

MAR DE FRADES
ENVIDIA COCHINA

Rioja
REAL AGRADO

RAI GORRI (CRIANZA)
AMAREN

LAS PLANAS (VIURA RESERVA)

Ribeiro
LA FLOR'Y LA ABEJA

Castilla y Le6n
PRADO REY MULTIVARIETAL
MENADE ECOLOGICO

NOSSO ECOLOGICO
EL ADORADO

Algun Godello

LUNA DE BERERIDE BLANCO
NELIAS
0 LUAR DO SIL

Somontano
ENATE GEWURZTRAMINER

Ribera del Guadiana
BALANCINES ROBLE

Vinos de cangas
[SCOLINAS

VITHERAS

DANZA PRIMA

SILUVIO

Penedés )
MARGER CRIANZA ORGANICO ECOLGGICO

7€

21€

7€
19¢
22
21

426

10€

24€
20¢
20¢

10¢

7€
10€

19€
96€

10€

|0
03¢

19¢

03¢

19¢
20¢
A€
J0€

24€

Rueda

ARIARAL 5¢
DANDORA 10¢
JOSE PARIENTE 21€
Vino de la Tierra de Cadiz

EL MUELLE 1€
Vinos rosados

IALDIKO (D.0. NAVARRA) [2£

PEREGRINO PRIETO PICUDO (LEON) 13€
LUCIA (D.0. CANGAS) |4¢
CASA LA SIERRA GUERINDA (D.0. NAVARRA) 14€

12 LUNAS EDICION LIMITADA (SOMONTANO) 7€
ENATE (D.0. SOMONTANO) 19¢

Cavas, Champagnes

ANNA DE CODORNIU 104
ORIOL ROSSELL RESERVA 22
SUMARROCA ROSADO 23¢
MIRGIN ROSE 24
SUMARROCA GRAN RESERVA L
JUVEY CAMPS RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA 20f
LAILTA GRAN RESERVA j4€
CHAMPAGNE LAURENT LECUART 54
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL 96£
DOM PERIGNOM 290£
Sidras 10.0. Asturias
SIDRA D.0. ASTURIAS NATURAL 4€
[SPANAR (SIDRA NUEVA EXPRESION) [2£
POMARINA NATURAL (1€
POMARINA BRUT 15¢
EMILIO MARTINEZ BRUT NATURE 3¢
SIDRA EL GAITERO ETIQUETA NEGRA [0£
TERCIO EL GAITERO RED GRAPE 2,5¢
TERCIO EL GAITERD 2,5¢
EL GAITERO SIN ALCOHOL 2,5
SIDRA DE HIELO. 1990, COPA 4(L 4€
SIDRA DE HIELO HIRERNIS COPA 4CL 4£
SIDRA DULCE ECOLOGICA M.RUSTO 0f
VALLE BALIINA'Y FERNANDEZ BRUT [4£

TAMBIEN TENEMOS ALGUN BLANCO FUERA DE CARTA...............




